
Results BK Veteranen - CB Veterans 
  - 10-03-2024 

 
Men doubles 40+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... LEYSENS KRISTOF / GESQUIERE DANNY | B2 / B4 | Geelse 
2. .... MERTENS SERGE / DE CLEENE DIRK | B2 / B4 | Dilbeek / Diest 
3. .... BRANCOURT MANUEL / BERTRAND DAVID | B4 / B6 | Gembloux / Purnode 
4. .... PRIWER DARIUSZ / VERSTAPPEN WILLIAM | B4 / C0 | Arc En Ciel 
 
Men doubles 50+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... BOOGERS KRIS / JACOBS KOEN | B6 / B6 | Turnhout / Merksplas 
2. .... DRION RAPHAEL / PIRSOUL ALAIN | B4 / B4 | La Cipale 
3. .... CHARLIER BRUNO / SINE BERNARD | B6 / C0 | Limal Wavre 
4. .... STEVENS RONNY / VANGHELUWE ROGER | C0 / C4 | Rooigem-Gent / Individueel OVL 
 
Men doubles 60+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... REGNIER CHRISTIAN / PLACET LUC | B6 / B6 | Braine l'Alleud / Logis Auderghem 
2. .... CHRISTIAENS ALAIN / WILMUS ERIC | C0 / D4 | R. Montegnee 
3. .... DELHAYE SERGE / DEMERLIER JEAN-MARC | C0 / C2 | Don Bosco 
4. .... VAN GINKEL JAN / WOLPUT WIM | B6 / C4 | Zoersel / Gierle 
 
Men doubles 65+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... DORMAL BERNARD / GRIGNARD PHILIPPE | B4 / C0 | Smash Dolfijn / Hurricane 
2. .... MORAZZINI MASSIMO / DEBONNET BERNARD | C2 / D0 | Dour / Hainaut 
3. .... VILLARMET BERNARD / GERARD PIERRE | C4 / D2 | REP Nivelles 
4. .... HENQUET J-MARIE / HARDY RENE | C4 / C6 | Donald / D. Membach 
 
Men doubles 70+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... DOOMS FLORIMOND / DEPRIS JEAN-MICHEL | C2 / C6 | Saint-Louis Rosee / Barrage 
2. .... SCHITTEKAT WILLIAM / VENQUELEIR ROBERT | C4 / C6 | Nodo / Schoten 
3. .... GOBERT JEAN-MARIE / DETRIGNE MICHEL | C4 / D0 | Dolhain 
4. .... JEUNIAUX MICHEL / HARDY CHRISTIAN | C4 / D0 | Jambes / Vedrinamur 
 
Men doubles 75+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... ZWAENEPOEL ROBERT / BALAES GASTON | C6 / D0 | Nodo / Salamander 
2. .... GULDEMONT ROBERT / DAMBERMONT JEAN-MARIE | C4 / D0 | Donald / Dolembreux 
3. .... ARTELS WILLY / BUYCK FIRMIN | C4 / D2 | Merelbeke / Sleidinge 
4. .... MAZZONI PIERINO / COOSEMANS J-MARIE | D2 / D6 | Ping La Louviere 
 
Men doubles 80+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... LANCKMAN FRANS / JULIENS PIERRE | C6 / D0 | Logis Auderghem 
2. .... DESMET ETIENNE / BROGNAUX GASTON | D2 / D6 | Papignies / Bosquet CTT NC 
 
Men doubles 85+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... MAQUET JACQUES / WEGNEZ JEAN | D4 / D6 | Astrid / Vervia 
2. .... DEWITTE CHARLES / LANGUILLIER JACQUES | E2 / E6 | Uccle Ping / La Hulpe-Rix. 
 
Women doubles 40+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... DELFORGE CAROLINE / MOTTE MARIE-CAROLINE | B2 / C0 | Vedrinamur 
2. .... GERMIAT CHANTAL / GHISLAIN VIRGINIE | B6 / C0 | Philippeville 
3. .... VAGENENDE NATACHA / LEMAIRE CINDY | C0 / C4 | Schoppach - Arlon / Wellin 
4. .... DE PAEPE DIANE / VANNERUM ELLEN | B6 / B6 | Pingouin 
 
Women doubles 50+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... ROOSENS IRIS / SCHRAUWEN ILSE | B6 / C0 | Nodo / Schoten 
2. .... BUELENS CORINNE / DELTENRE MARTINE | B2 / C0 | Limal Wavre 
3. .... MILLER ISABELLE / MERCIER SOPHIE | C6 / D0 | Hyon - Cuesmes 
4. .... BARBE FABIENNE / CAPORALI PATRIZIA | D2 / D4 | Prayon 
 
 
 
 



Women doubles 60+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... STANESCU VIRGINIA / FROIDMONT DANIELLE | B4 / C0 | Gembloux 
2. .... HEINE ANNE / GOFFAUX CHRISTINE | C0 / C4 | Philippeville 
3. .... BILLERBECK BARBARA / WELLENS CHANTAL | D2 / D4 | Den Hoek / Werchter 
4. .... WUYTS MARTINE / ROSSI DANIELA | D0 / D0 | Set-Jet Fleur Bleue 
 
Women doubles 65+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... BRICHAUX DANIELE / MONFORT DOMINIQUE | C4 / C6 | CP Montois / Palette Verte Ecaus. 
2. .... BOULARD BERNADETTE / VOUE CHRISTINE | C4 / C4 | Les Isnes / Moustier 
3. .... SPEE ANNY / DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE | C6 / D2 | Montzen 
4. .... POPPE ANNICK / MESSIAEN MICHÈLE | D4 / D6 | Hurricane 
 
Women doubles 70+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... SOREL VANDERLINDEN MICHELE / DEKEMEL CLAUDETTE | D2 / D4 | Royal Clabecq / Braine l'Alleud 
2. .... VERSCHUEREN ANNIE / MATTHYSSENS DIANA | D6 / D6 | Nodo 
 
Gemengd 40+ - Mixte 40+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... MERTENS SERGE / VANNERUM ELLEN | B2 / B6 | Dilbeek / Pingouin 
2. .... BRANCOURT MANUEL / TREFOIS GWENAELLE | B4 / B4 | Gembloux / Andoy 
3. .... HERMANS OLAF / LEFIEF BOBITA | C0 / D0 | TTC Deinze 
4. .... VANLANGENDONCK BENOIT / VAGENENDE NATACHA | B6 / C0 | Aye / Schoppach - Arlon 
 
Gemengd 50+ - Mixte 50+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... BOOGERS KRIS / SCHRAUWEN ILSE | B6 / C0 | Turnhout / Schoten 
2. .... VANCOPPENOLLE LAURENT / PETIT JOHANNE | B4 / C4 | Don Bosco / Neufvilles Senne 
3. .... CHARLIER BRUNO / BUELENS CORINNE | B6 / B2 | Limal Wavre 
4. .... LOOS JOHAN / ROOSENS IRIS | C0 / B6 | Schoten / Nodo 
 
Gemengd 60+ - Mixte 60+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... DOOMS FLORIMOND / HEINE ANNE | C2 / C0 | Saint-Louis Rosee / Philippeville 
2. .... SCHLIT CHRISTIAN / STANESCU VIRGINIA | C4 / B4 | Moustier / Gembloux 
3. .... SINE BERNARD / DELTENRE MARTINE | C0 / C0 | Limal Wavre 
4. .... HENDERICKX ALAIN / MISSON PASCALE | C4 / C4 | Les Isnes / Philippeville 
 
Gemengd 65+ - Mixte 65+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... BURTON JEAN-LUC / BOULARD BERNADETTE | B6 / C4 | Malonne / Les Isnes 
2. .... BULTE MICHEL / WUYTS MARTINE | C6 / D0 | Logis Auderghem / Set-Jet Fleur Bleue 
3. .... DEBONNET BERNARD / BRICHAUX DANIELE | D0 / C4 | Hainaut / CP Montois 
4. .... VERMAESEN JOS / VAN HAL MARYSE | E0 / NG | Nova 
 
Gemengd 70+ - Mixte 70+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... ZWAENEPOEL ROBERT / CLAES IRENE | C6 / D0 | Nodo 
2. .... REGIBEAU ANDRE / VILLERS CHRISTIANE | D6 / D4 | Mont St Guibert 
3. .... JANSSENS JEF / VERSCHUEREN ANNIE | E6 / D6 | Nodo 
 
Gemengd 75+ - Mixte 75+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... DETRIGNE MICHEL / LONAY JEANNINE | D0 / D0 | Dolhain / Ans 
 
Men singles 40+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... MERCHEZ CEDRIC (A13 - Hainaut) 
2. .... LEYSENS KRISTOF (B2 - Geelse) 
3. .... BOLAIN SEBASTIEN (B2 - Malonne) 
4. .... RENARD DAVID (B2 - La Cipale) 
 
Men singles 50+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... MAZZOCCO FAUSTO (B4 - Manage) 
2. .... BODART CLAUDE (B2 - St Georges) 
3. .... VANCOPPENOLLE LAURENT (B4 - Don Bosco) 
4. .... LEMAL BERNARD (B4 - Hurricane) 
 
 
 



Men singles 60+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... GESQUIERE DANNY (B4 - Geelse) 
2. .... CHRISTIAENS ALAIN (C0 - R. Montegnee) 
3. .... DAMAIN PAUL (C0 - Bras) 
4. .... DHOLLANDER DANNY (C2 - Hamme) 
 
Men singles 65+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... DORMAL BERNARD (B4 - Smash Dolfijn) 
2. .... DELHAYE SERGE (C0 - Don Bosco) 
3. .... DHEEDENE JOSEPH (C6 - Mandelhoek) 
3. .... SINE BERNARD (C0 - Limal Wavre) 
4. .... BURTON JEAN-LUC (B6 - Malonne) 
 
Men singles 70+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... BOOTHBY CHRIS (C4 - St.-Truiden) 
2. .... SCHITTEKAT WILLIAM (C4 - Nodo) 
3. .... OPSOMER JEAN (C4 - Gpv Ath) 
4. .... SAELEN JACQUES (C4 - Royal Trefle Lens - Herchies) 
 
Men singles 75+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... DOOMS FLORIMOND (C2 - Saint-Louis Rosee) 
2. .... ARTELS WILLY (C4 - Merelbeke) 
3. .... DAMBERMONT JEAN-MARIE (D0 - Dolembreux) 
4. .... VENQUELEIR ROBERT (C6 - Schoten) 
 
Men singles 80+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... D HARCOUR CHRISTIAN (D2 - Donald) 
2. .... DESMET ETIENNE (D2 - Papignies) 
3. .... JULIENS PIERRE (D0 - Logis Auderghem) 
4. .... NUTAL MAURICE (D4 - Entente Houffaloize) 
 
Men singles 85+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... MAQUET JACQUES (D4 - Astrid) 
2. .... DEWITTE CHARLES (E2 - Uccle Ping) 
3. .... WEGNEZ JEAN (D6 - Vervia) 
4. .... LANGUILLIER JACQUES (E6 - La Hulpe-Rix.) 
 
Women singles 40+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... DUINSLAEGER AUDREY (B4 - Ping 2000 Ecaus.) 
2. .... VANNERUM ELLEN (B6 - Pingouin) 
3. .... YEGHOYAN NUNE (C2 - Zele) 
4. .... GHISLAIN VIRGINIE (C0 - Philippeville) 
 
Women singles 50+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... VAN DEN BERGHE ANJA (B0 - Merelbeke) 
2. .... ROOSENS IRIS (B6 - Nodo) 
3. .... SCHRAUWEN ILSE (C0 - Schoten) 
4. .... BUELENS CORINNE (B2 - Limal Wavre) 
 
Women singles 60+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... STANESCU VIRGINIA (B4 - Gembloux) 
2. .... DE PAEPE DIANE (B6 - Pingouin) 
3. .... MISSON PASCALE (C4 - Philippeville) 
4. .... HEINE ANNE (C0 - Philippeville) 
 
Women singles 65+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... BOULARD BERNADETTE (C4 - Les Isnes) 
2. .... VOUE CHRISTINE (C4 - Moustier) 
3. .... DE SMEDT KARINE (D2 - HtB Lebbeke) 
4. .... BRICHAUX DANIELE (C4 - CP Montois) 
 
 
 



Women singles 70+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... CLAES IRENE (D0 - Nodo) 
2. .... BINSFELD JOSIANE (C4 - St Remacle) 
3…...DEKEMEL CLAUDETTE (C4 - Braine l'Alleud) 
3……SOREL VANDERLINDEN MICHELE (D2 - Royal Clabecq) 
 
 
Women singles 75+ - Ranking 
 
1. .... LONAY JEANNINE (D0 - Ans) 
2. .... ENGELS FRANCINE (D2 - Palette Verte Ecaus.) 
3. .... MATTHYSSENS DIANA (D6 - Nodo) 
4. .... FAMEREE MONIQUE (D6 - St-Marc) 
 
 


